Team Stats

First Downs

Rushing

Passing

Penalty
3rd Down Made/Att/Pct.
4th Down Made/Att/Pct.

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed
Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained
Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Fair Caught

Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoffs
Touchbacks
Touchback %

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles

Own Recovered

TD's on Own Recovery
Opponents Recovered
Opponents Recovered for TD

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries
Extra Points

Two Point Conversions
Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Average Possesion:

O ONWNN

36
23

23

30.4
92

25
67

2.58
13.14

103
34.95
65.05

a2
2.5

65

203
40.6

119.0

23.8

100.0%

73

OO0 O0Oo R

Oo0oOo0oo0oo0oo0o0ooo

o
o

20:51

44.4% 8 14

42
208
5.0

30
19
63.3
224

217
7.00
11.79

425
48.94
51.06

73
5.8

16.7%

55

w
P OO WUV B FEF WL ® O R O WW

w
w
w w

39:09

57.1%

Individual Stats

Rushing:
Smith
Coffey

Dunn

Moore
Wheelwright

Receiving:
Coffey

Smith
McDonald
Wheelwright
Dunn

Passing:
Nofsinger
Johnson
Sloan

Rushing:
Anderson
Grabowski
Pitts
Wilson
Starr

Horn

Receiving:
Dowler
Dale

Pitts
Brown,A
Grabowski
Anderson
Fleming

Passing:
Bratkowski
Starr

Horn

Att

= B = 00N

Rec.

R R R NN

Att
11

Att

Rec.

PR WPk Wwo s

Att
22

Yards
22

Yards
50
16
14
11

Com

N

Yards
71
61
39
25
18

Com
15

Avg. Long
11.0 16
2.6 12
4.0 4
-1.0 2
7.0 -7

Avg. Long
25.0 27
8.0 11
14.0 14
11.0 11
1.0 1

Pct  Yards
Com Gained
45.5 67
25.0 25
0.0 0

14.0 14
-2.0 -2
Avg. Long
17.8 35
10.2 22
13.0 25
25.0 25
6.0 11
7.0 7
3.0 3
Pct Yards
Com Gained
68.2 117
50.0 82
50.0 25

™

™

™

™

™

™

o O O oo

O O ONRFk O o O O o oo

O OO0 OoOkr o

o

Fum

Fum

Had
Int.

Fum

Fum

Had
Int.

o Ok OO

o O o oo

O OO0 OO0

O r P OOOOo

Rate
27.5
0.5
0.0

Rate
77.3
95.8
95.8



