			7								
Team Stats	W)	Individual Stats		A R					
First Downs	7	24									
Rushing	2	10					THE PROPERTY OF				
Passing	3	11						•			
Penalty	2	3		Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum	
3rd Down Made/Att/Pct.	4 9	44.4% 8 14		Smith	2	22	11.0	16	0	0	
4th Down Made/Att/Pct.	0 0	2 2		Coffey	8	21	2.6		0	0	
Rushes	16	42		Dunn	1 4	4 -4	4.0 -1.0		0	1 0	
Yards Gained (Net)	36	208		Moore Wheelwright	1	-4 -7	-1.0 -7.0		0	0	
Average Gain	2.3	5.0		vviieeiwiigiit	1	-/	-7.0	-,	U	U	
Average Cam	2.0	5.0									
Passes Attempted	23	30									
Completed	7	19		Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum	
Percent Completed	30.4	63.3		Coffey	2	50	25.0	27	0	0	
Total Yards Gained	92	224		Smith	2		8.0		0	0	
Passer Tackled	3	1		McDonald	1		14.0		0	0	
Yards Lost	25	7		Wheelwright	1		11.0		0	0	
Net Yards Gained	67	217		Dunn	1	1	1.0	1	0	0	
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play	2.58 13.14	7.00 11.79									
Yards Gained Per Completion	13.14	11.75									
Net Yards Gained											
Rushing and Passing	103	425									
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	34.95	48.94					Pct	Yards		Had	
Percent Total Yards - Passing	65.05	51.06		Passing:	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Int.	Rate
				Nofsinger	11	5	45.5	67	0	1	27.5
Ball Control Plays	42	73		Johnson	8	2	25.0	25	0	1	0.5
Average Gain (Net)	2.5	5.8		Sloan	4	0	0.0	0	0	1	0.0
Interceptions	_	_									
Had Intercepted	4	1 25									
Yards Opponents Returned	65 1	25					Man .				
Returned by Opponents for TD	1	U									
Punts	5	2					開				
Yards Punted	203	79						1			
Average Yards Per Punt	40.6	39.5		Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum	
				Anderson	7	80	11.4	40	0	1	
Punt Returns	1	2		Grabowski	15	69	4.6	11	1	0	
Yards Returned	0	9		Pitts	11	30	2.7		2	0	
Average Yards Per Return	0.0	4.5		Wilson	7		2.4		0	0	
Fair Caught	0	2		Starr	1		14.0		0	0	
Returned for TD	0	0		Horn	1	-2	-2.0	-2	0	0	
Kickoff Returns	5	0									
Yards Returned	119.0	0.0		Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum	
Average Yards Per Return	23.8	-		Dowler	4	71	17.8	_	0	0	
Returned for TD	0	0		Dale	6	61	10.2		1	0	
				Pitts	3	39	13.0	25	0	0	
Kickoffs	1	6		Brown,A	1	25	25.0	25	0	0	
Touchbacks	1	1		Grabowski	3		6.0		0	1	
Touchback %	100.0%	16.7%		Anderson	1	7	7.0		0	1	
	_	_		Fleming	1	3	3.0	3	0	0	
Penalties Vards Danalized	8 73	7									
Yards Penalized	/3	55									
Fumbles	1	3					Pct	Yards		Had	
Own Recovered	0	3		Passing:	Att	Com		Gained	TD	Int.	Rate
TD's on Own Recovery	0	0		Bratkowski	22		68.2		1	1	77.3
Opponents Recovered	0	1		Starr	6		50.0	82	0	0	95.8
Opponents Recovered for TD	0	0		Horn	2	1	50.0	25	0	0	95.8
Total Points Scored	0	38									
Touchdowns (Total)	0	5									
Touchdowns Rushing	0	3									
Touchdowns Passing	0	1									
TD's on Returns and Recoveries	0	1									
Extra Points Two Point Conversions	0	5 0									
Two Point Conversions Safeties	0	0									
Field Goals	0	1									
Field Goal Attempts	1	3									
Percent Successful	0.0	33.3									
Average Possesion:	20:51	39:09									